
QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-149) 10M AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (SH1) INDIVIDUAL

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Pena
lty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4

1 2 SANJEEV KUMAR
GIRI

T.N. 96 96 94 93 -0 379-8x I C

2 4 SANDEEP KUMAR HAR 90 88 96 92 -0 366-7x II C

3 1 RAHUL ASHOKBHAI
AMIN
(SHM0705197102)

GUJ 92 89 89 91 -0 361-3x III C

4 10 ANKUR GAMBHEER W.B. 77 79 89 80 -0 325-2x IV C

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

32ND ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
(PISTOL) PARA EVENTS
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
09-09-2023 - 16-09-2023

Page 1 of 6



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-156) 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MIXED (SH1) SENIORS

SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 4 SANDEEP KUMAR HAR Stage1
Stage2

90
0

95
0

94
0

279
0

-0 279-0x I C

2 1 RAHUL ASHOKBHAI AMIN
(SHM0705197102)

GUJ Stage1
Stage2

87
0

76
0

86
0

249
0

-0 249-0x II C

3 8 VIKRAM SINGH DEVRA 
(SHM1403199705)

RAJ Stage1
Stage2

83
0

34
0

70
0

187
0

-0 187-0x III C

4 3 SUNIL JAGANNATH RAJPUT 
(SHM0708196801)

GUJ Stage1
Stage2

66
0

50
0

24
0

140
0

-0 140-0x IV C

5 6 SADDAM 
(SHM0302199401)

U.P. Stage1
Stage2

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

6 5 RAJIV KUMAR HAR Stage1
Stage2

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

-0 0-0x - DNS

Total Competitors : 6 DNS (Did Not Start) : 2 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

32ND ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
(PISTOL) PARA EVENTS
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
09-09-2023 - 16-09-2023

Page 2 of 6



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-159) 50M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MIXED (SH1) SENIORS

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Penal
ty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3

1 2 SANJEEV KUMAR
GIRI

T.N. 85 89 82 - 256-0x I C

2 4 SANDEEP KUMAR HAR 81 80 81 - 242-0x II C

3 7 ANIL B ANDU
POWAR 
(SHM2412197701)

MAH 71 82 76 - 229-0x III C

4 1 RAHUL ASHOKBHAI
AMIN
(SHM0705197102)

GUJ 64 75 73 - 212-0x IV C

5 9 J. ABDUL SAMAD 
(SHM0107198604)

T.N. 41 44 51 - 136-0x V C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

32ND ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
(PISTOL) PARA EVENTS
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
09-09-2023 - 16-09-2023

Page 3 of 6



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-161) 50M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MIXED (SH1) FOR MQS

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Penal
ty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3

1 3 SUNIL JAGANNATH
RAJPUT 
(SHM0708196801)

GUJ 75 58 71 - 204-0x I C

2 6 SADDAM 
(SHM0302199401)

U.P. 0 0 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

32ND ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
(PISTOL) PARA EVENTS
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
09-09-2023 - 16-09-2023

Page 4 of 6



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-162) 10M AIR PISTOL STANDARD (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MIXED (SH1) SENIORS

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Pena
lty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4

1 1 RAHUL ASHOKBHAI
AMIN
(SHM0705197102)

GUJ 76 78 85 81 -0 320-4x I C

2 3 SUNIL JAGANNATH
RAJPUT 
(SHM0708196801)

GUJ 32 59 14 0 -0 105-0x II DNF

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 1 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

32ND ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
(PISTOL) PARA EVENTS
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
09-09-2023 - 16-09-2023

Page 5 of 6



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(A-164) 10M AIR PISTOL STANDARD (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MIXED (SH1) FOR MQS

SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Series
Pena
lty Total Rank

Re
m1 2 3 4

1 4 SANDEEP KUMAR HAR 89 89 86 84 -0 348-1x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

32ND ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
(PISTOL) PARA EVENTS
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
09-09-2023 - 16-09-2023

Page 6 of 6
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